Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - MARITIME BREEDERS (MB2020) - P2

Tattoo Gait Name

1vS22
0VP56
1VS06
0VS95
8VP12
0VvP62
0VS79
8VP64
0vS88
7VP91
7VP93
1VS12
8VP61
2VS23
8VP75
8VP41
0VP53
8VP86
9VPO03
2VS10
7VP89
7VP94
0vP25
9VP04
8VP06
1VS01
0vPO7
0vP12
8VP54
7VP90
8VP36
0VvP52
0VvP42
0VP59
8VP59
8VP18
8VP60
8VP49
ovSss87
2VS18
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A TAD RICH
BACONONABISCUIT
BOUNDTOPANOUT
BRONCO CHARLIE
COMEONPRETTYMOMMA
CONNORS MAGIC
DIRTY BOBBY
DOPPLEGANGER
DUSTY LANE DAISY
DUSTY LANE KALANI
DUSTY LANE TUCKER
DYNAMICAL TAD

ELM GROVE LUKAS
ELM GROVE REDWINE
ELM GROVE RESTWIND
ELM GROVE ROXY
ELM GROVE RUSTICO
EMMASDELIGHT
FISHERMANS SON
GDAY MATE

GETTIN ROCKED
GETTIN SALTY

GIN AND TONIC
GOSISTERSOULSISTER
HOWMAC CHARMER
HOWMAC JAZZY GIRL
HOWMAC JULIA
HOWMAC SMOOTHY
HYPERVENTILATE
IRISH RAY
ITSUPTOYOU

JJ AMELIA

JJ AURORA

JJ LANDON

JUNES BOY

LA VIE EN BELLE

LIL REESES PIECES
LOOKOVERYOUR
MAGICAL LUCAS
MAJIAN BLAZES

OOMTTOO T T TOOTMTTTOT T TOTO T T TOTOOO TTTOOOTMTOAGOT

Sex YOB

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Sire

TAD THE STUD
TOBAGO CAYS

PANG SHUI

PANG SHUI

MALICIOUS

TOBAGO CAYS

PANG SHUI
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
PANG SHUI

MUSCLE THROUGH IT
MUSCLE THROUGH IT
TAD THE STUD

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
ROLLWITHITHARRY
TOBAGO CAYS

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MUSCLE THROUGH IT
MUSCLE THROUGH IT
SOURCE OF PRIDE
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MALICIOUS

PANG SHUI

SOURCE OF PRIDE
SOURCE OF PRIDE
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MUSCLE THROUGH IT
ROLLWITHITHARRY
TOBAGO CAYS
HILARIOUS HALO
TOBAGO CAYS

PANG SHUI

MALICIOUS
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
PANG SHUI

TAD THE STUD

Dam

RICH DREAMS
OVATION KILLEAN
VILLAGE BOUND
PICTONIAN STARDUST
MISS KOKOMOE
MERIDIAN MAGIC
FLEURJE

SOMESHORESOMEWHERE

MCDAISY CUTTER
KIMS PJS
STARINTHESKY
DYNAMICAL

MY IDEAL HANOVER
ELM GROVE STARLITE
ELM GROVE DALLAS
VICTORY CRY
QUEENS OR BETTER
LAURENS DELIGHT
ISTHATYOU ARDELLA
DONE FOOLN WITCHA
HYPNOTIC KRIS
SANNA HANOVER
HOWMAC MARGARITA
MYSTIC EYES

JOJOES SHABLA
SCIROCCO MILEY KAY
HOWMACS PRINCESS
THEBEASTFROMTHEAST
JUST BREATHE
HIGHLY ORGANIZED
SAFETY NET

FRITZEL HANOVER
FEEL AT HOME

J J MISTRESS

J K SPECIAL

SHADY KOWALSKI
WHITESAND JULIET
PHILOTES NOURRIR
MAGICAL COWGIRL
MAJIAN CANDOR
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8VP08
0VP70
8VP10
1vS21
1vS18
0VvS98
8VP39
ovP11
0VP55
8VP90
0vP47
0VvS82
0VvS89
0vP19
8VP07
ovP24
0VP50
8VP11
0VS70
1vS23
8VP47
8VP66
8VP56
2VS13
8VP22
8VP51
8VP19
9VP12
8VP73
0vSe67
2VS817
8VP30
2VS14
8VP78
8VPO01
1VP60
8VP97
0VP43
8VP00
8VP67

Y
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MALIGNITY

MARINA DEL REY
MERAKI

MISS BRYLEE RIDGE
MY GIRL SHE GONE
NEXT IN LINE
NIBBLER

NO BOATS ON SUNDAY
NO FOOL MACKINLEY
OUR GIRL ANNIE
PRINCESS HALO
PRINCESS ROYALE
PROUDOFYATODAY
RED DIRT DIAMOND
RED DIRT FLASH
REDLAND MISSPRETTY
ROCK N ROLL CAYS
ROMAN RAVEN
ROSETOWN MARY
ROSEYS BOY

ROYOZ ALLIE
SALTWATER JOHNNY
SALTWATER TERROR
SAULSBROOK ABBEY
SAULSBROOK MABEL
SOUTHFIELD STARR
SOUTHFIELD STRIKER
STARSHIP ART
STONECOLD GIRL
STOW IT AWAY
STRAIT SHINE
STREAKATALINA

SUE WARRIOR
SUGAR BLAZE

SWEET CAROLINEEMMA
THE DEVILS CASH
TOBINS FUTURE
TOBINS LOTTO
TOBINS PARTY
TOBINS PROFIT

Sex YOB

OOOTMOTTOTOOTOOTMTTTTOTOTOTTTTOITTTOOOTMTTOTO

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Sire

MALICIOUS

TOBAGO CAYS
MALICIOUS

TAD THE STUD

TAD THE STUD

PANG SHUI
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
SOURCE OF PRIDE
TOBAGO CAYS

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
HILARIOUS HALO

PANG SHUI

PANG SHUI

SOURCE OF PRIDE
MALICIOUS

SOURCE OF PRIDE
TOBAGO CAYS
MALICIOUS

PANG SHUI

TAD THE STUD
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MALICIOUS

MALICIOUS
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MALICIOUS

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
PANG SHUI

MALICIOUS
ROLLWITHITHARRY
MALICIOUS

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MALICIOUS

FEARLESS DIABLO
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
HILARIOUS HALO
MALICIOUS
STONEBRIDGE TERROR

Dam

LADY KELLEIGH ANNE
DRINKING GAMES
MALABRIGO

R ROCKET RACHEL
MY DAISY DUKE
ROCK SOLID VIRTUE
SEAWIND ALPHA
HOWMAC IMPECCABLE
WOODMERE NO FOOL
WINDSUN KENDA
PROMISE ME HANOVER
HOWMAC ROYALE

M D CASEYS CHARM
ODUYA
INDEPENDENT GAL
WOODMERE NORA
TYMAL XTRA

MALL SHOOK UP
BRODYS LEONA
ROSEY RIVER

DELCIE HANOVER
BECKYS FILLY
WOODMERE DREAMS
ABBEYKNOCKMOY
SOUTHWIND OASIS
SOUTHFIELD SASSY
SOUTHFIELD SARAH
ROMANCE IN CAMELOT
WHATABADGIRL
ALLAMERICAN NAPA
HTF COCOA
MISTREOS

WARDEN WOODIE
GRAMERCY HANOVER
DREAMING

RACEY DATE

PUTNAM MACKENZIE
NY LOTTO

DONNA PARTY
SOUTHERN BLUE
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9VP09
8VP25
0VP61
0VS86
0VP66
8VP53
7VP88
8VP81
8VP79
8VP83
8VP32
8VP31
8VP03
8VP29
8VP88
8VP37
8VP38
8VP89
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TOBY HOLMES

TOO MUCH FOR YOU

U BETTIM OWE CAY
ULTIMATE TWIX
WEATHER THE STORM
WHISKEY TERROR
WINDEMEREGOTMUSCLE
WOODMERE AMORA
WOODMERE ARTHRJANE
WOODMERE ARTURO
WOODMERE DEALER
WOODMERE DENNY
WOODMERE HEATHER M
WOODMERE JADE
WOODMERE KNIGHT
WOODMERE MACERENA
WOODMERE SKYLINE
WOODMERE XSPEEDIA

TOTAL 98 RECORDS PRINTED

G

F
F
F
F
F
G
F
F
G
G
G
F
F
G
F
G
G

Sex YOB

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Sire

ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
MALICIOUS

TOBAGO CAYS

PANG SHUI

TOBAGO CAYS
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
MUSCLE THROUGH IT
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
MALICIOUS
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ROLLWITHITHARRY
ARTHUR BLUE CHIP

Dam

INTERNAL CHECK
TROXEL HANOVER
BETTIM LAURA

LYONS KATRINA
GODDESSS ANGEL
MISS REAL MAYO
GINTERNAL REVENUE
AMOREUBLE HANOVER
ST LADS SASSY

FOUR STARZ ROE
VERY IDEAL HANOVER
OH PRETTY LEIGH
FOR ALL WE KNOW
LTS MAGIC

ST LADS MORGAN
SHADOW DANCER
SKYLARK HANOVER
WILD RIDE HANOVER
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